
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Blake School  (0) at Breck School  (5)
MN Boys Section 2A Tournament,  Tuesday, February 24, 2015

600 Kenwood Parkway
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 8:13PM - 9:53PM
Official Scorer:  Dan Stone  Attendance: 
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Breck School 
Les Larson Coaches

Starters
39 Stephen Headrick    Sr  G
25 Dalton Weigel    So  D
55 Justin Paulson*    Jr  D
08 Chase Ellingson*    Jr  F
26 William Blake    Jr  F
28 Grant Parrish    So  F

Blake School 
Jon Sturgis

Starters
01 Andrew Dietrich    Fr  G
04 Myles Cunningham    Jr  D
23 Eric Stolt    Jr  D
07 Mark Lyman *    Sr  F
17 Johnny Hartfiel    So  F
22 Johnny Ferguson *    Jr  F

Alternates Alternates
06 Brandon Leitz    So  D
07 Charlie Gamer    Jr  F
10 Carter Breitenfeldt    So  F
11 Austin Heidemann    So  F
12 Justin Paschke    Fr  F
13 Josh Strom    So  D
14 David Husband*    Sr  F
15 Mitchel Machlitt    So  F
16 Evan Beniek    So  F
17 Tyler Scott    Jr  F
23 Nick Strom    Fr  D
27 Tyler Lindstrom*    Sr  D
29 Mack Byers    So  F
30 Remy Williams    Jr  G

05 Crey Bankes    Jr  D
06 Peter Gullickson    So  D
09 Sasha Shogren    Fr  F
10 Bennett Hawley    Fr  F
11 Conor McDonough    Jr  F
12 Edmund Chute    Jr  F
14 Charlie Ankeny    Fr  F
15 Jacob Chenitz    Sr  F
16 Jake Borgida    So  D
21 Eric Elftmann    So  F
24 Kevin Ahn    Jr  D
25 Tyler Kossila    Jr  D
29 Joe Santelli    Sr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

Br

Bl

Shots on Goal

Br

Bl

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

Br

Bl

 9 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 20 

 9 

 1 

 0 

 15 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 44 

 16 

 5 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

Br

Bl

 2 4:00 6 6:13  2  1  0 

 7 14:00 2 2:44  0  0  0 

Br- 39 Stephen Headrick  

Br- 30 Remy Williams  

Bl- 01 Andrew Dietrich  

Bl- 29 Joe Santelli  

3 51:00 5 5 9 9 2 2  16  16

3 51:00 9 8 20 19 15 12  44  39

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  Br 10 Carter Breitenfeldt   11:01  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 11:01 Br ES 10 C.  Breitenfeldt 14 David Husband* 11 Austin Heidemann

Br 23 Nick Strom Tripping (2) 1 15:56

Bl 15 Jacob Chenitz Hooking (2) 2 2:54

2 10:20 Br ES 14 David Husband* 11 Austin Heidemann 27 Tyler Lindstrom*

Bl 06 Peter Gullickson Tripping (2) 3 2:22

3 2:36 Br PP 11 Austin Heidemann 10 C.  Breitenfeldt 15 Mitchel Machlitt

Bl 12 Edmund Chute Tripping (2) 3 9:58

Bl 17 Johnny Hartfiel Delay of Game (2) 3 11:07

Br 26 William Blake Holding Stick (2) 3 11:51

3 13:12 Br SH 11 Austin Heidemann 27 Tyler Lindstrom*

Bl 14 Charlie Ankeny Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 14:31

3 15:12 Br PP 08 Chase Ellingson* 17 Tyler Scott 27 Tyler Lindstrom*

Bl 04 Myles Cunningham Cross Checking (2) 3 15:42

Bl 17 Johnny Hartfiel Slashing (2) 3 15:42

End of Game


